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Hnoðraholt - Tilboð í byggingarrétt lóða
Fjölbýlishúsalóðir

Nafn Kennitala Lóð Tilboðsfjárhæð

Stéttafélagið ehf. 6812060510 Vorbraut 1 124.150.000

Sundaborg ehf. 5006161560 Vorbraut 1 78.214.500

Fagridalur ehf. 4109161930 Vorbraut 1 72.600.000

ÞG Asparskógar ehf. 6309160380 Vorbraut 1 71.001.000

Húsvirki hf. 5812810139 Vorbraut 1 70.100.000

PK byggingar hf. 5303072200 Vorbraut 1 61.200.000

Byggingarfélagið Bestla ehf. 5507140510 Vorbraut 1 60.000.000

Mótex ehf. 6605052100 Vorbraut 1 59.101.000

Þarfaþing hf. 4501933059 Vorbraut 1 54.933.000

Fjarðarmót ehf. 6506992389 Vorbraut 1 51.000.000

RK bygg ehf. 5609161830 Vorbraut 1 48.340.000

Eddufell ehf. 4107212280 Vorbraut 1 47.340.000

B28 fasteignir ehf. 4911220720 Vorbraut 1 41.000.000

BK steinslípun ehf. 5006211330 Vorbraut 1 36.200.000

Uppsláttur ehf. 4402022170 Vorbraut 1 36.000.000

Stéttafélagið ehf. 6812060510 Vorbraut 11 124.150.000

GG verk ehf. 6606061570 Vorbraut 11 106.200.000

Platún ehf.  / Hestalíf ehf. 4912042490 / 6109120950 Vorbraut 11 103.582.000

Húsvirki hf. 5812810139 Vorbraut 11 90.100.000

Sundaborg ehf. 5006161560 Vorbraut 11 78.214.500

ÞG Asparskógar ehf. 6309160380 Vorbraut 11 72.001.000

Fagridalur ehf. 4109161930 Vorbraut 11 69.300.000

PK byggingar hf. 5303072200 Vorbraut 11 61.200.000

Mótex ehf. 6605052100 Vorbraut 11 60.101.000

Byggingarfélagið Bestla ehf. 5507140510 Vorbraut 11 60.000.000

Þarfaþing hf. 4501933059 Vorbraut 11 54.933.429

Fjarðarmót ehf. 6506992389 Vorbraut 11 51.000.000

RK bygg ehf. 5609161830 Vorbraut 11 49.120.000

Eddufell ehf. 4107212280 Vorbraut 11 48.120.000

Uppsláttur ehf. 4402022170 Vorbraut 11 42.000.000

B28 fasteignir ehf. 4911220720 Vorbraut 11 41.000.000

KB verk ehf. 4811170460 Vorbraut 11 36.000.000

Stéttafélagið ehf. 6812060510 Vorbraut 13 124.150.000

Platún ehf.  / Hestalíf ehf. 4912042490 / 6109120950 Vorbraut 13 103.582.000

Húsvirki hf. 5812810139 Vorbraut 13 90.100.000

Sundaborg ehf. 5006161560 Vorbraut 13 78.214.500

ÞG Asparskógar ehf. 6309160380 Vorbraut 13 72.001.000

Fagridalur ehf. 4109161930 Vorbraut 13 63.900.000

PK byggingar hf. 5303072200 Vorbraut 13 61.200.000

MótX ehf 6605052100 Vorbraut 13 60.101.000

Byggingarfélagið Bestla ehf. 5507140510 Vorbraut 13 60.000.000

Þarfaþing hf. 4501933059 Vorbraut 13 54.933.429

Fjarðarmót ehf. 6506992389 Vorbraut 13 51.000.000

RK bygg ehf. 5609161830 Vorbraut 13 49.120.000

Eddufell ehf. 4107212280 Vorbraut 13 48.120.000



KB verk ehf. 4811170460 Vorbraut 13 47.100.000

Vilhjálmur ehf 6610050410 Vorbraut 13 46.000.000

Uppsláttur ehf. 4402022170 Vorbraut 13 42.000.000

B28 fasteignir ehf. 4911220720 Vorbraut 13 41.000.000

BK steinslípun ehf. 5006211330 Vorbraut 13 36.200.000

Stéttafélagið ehf. 6812060510 Vorbraut 15 206.050.000

Klettás ehf. 6710002340 Vorbraut 15 188.000.000

Reir Verk ehf. 5105170830 Vorbraut 15 186.158.250

Húsvirki hf. 5812810139 Vorbraut 15 165.100.000

Skyggnisholt ehf. 4811212210 Vorbraut 15 161.670.000

Sundaborg ehf. 5006161560 Vorbraut 15 144.076.500

ÞG Asparskógar ehf. 6309160380 Vorbraut 15 144.001.000

MótX ehf 6605052100 Vorbraut 15 140.102.000

Byggingarfélagið Bestla ehf. 5507140510 Vorbraut 15 140.000.000

Fagridalur ehf. 4109161930 Vorbraut 15 138.600.000

Fjarðarmót ehf. 6506992389 Vorbraut 15 138.000.000

B28 fasteignir ehf. 4911220720 Vorbraut 15 136.205.390

PK byggingar hf. 5303072200 Vorbraut 15 132.000.000

Sætrar ehf. 6203051620 Vorbraut 15 126.000.000

RK bygg ehf. 5609161830 Vorbraut 15 109.800.000

Þarfaþing hf. 4501933059 Vorbraut 15 107.762.621

Fjölhús ehf 5611982259 Vorbraut 15 106.900.000

Reynidalur 3-11 ehf. 5905152720 Vorbraut 15 99.600.000

Eddufell ehf. 4107212280 Vorbraut 15 94.000.000

Uppsláttur ehf. 4402022170 Vorbraut 15 66.000.000

Stéttafélagið ehf. 6812060510 Vorbraut 17 124.150.000

Klettás ehf. 6710002340 Vorbraut 17 105.500.000

Húsvirki hf. 5812810139 Vorbraut 17 100.100.100

Sundaborg ehf. 5006161560 Vorbraut 17 78.214.500

ÞG Asparskógar ehf. 6309160380 Vorbraut 17 72.001.000

MótX ehf 6605052100 Vorbraut 17 70.101.000

Fagridalur ehf. 4109161930 Vorbraut 17 69.300.000

Fjarðarmót ehf. 6506992389 Vorbraut 17 69.000.000

Þarfaþing hf. 4501933059 Vorbraut 17 61.912.275

PK byggingar hf. 5303072200 Vorbraut 17 61.200.000

Byggingarfélagið Bestla ehf. 5507140510 Vorbraut 17 60.000.000

Uppsláttur ehf. 4402022170 Vorbraut 17 56.200.000

Fjölhús ehf 5611982259 Vorbraut 17 55.900.000

RK bygg ehf. 5609161830 Vorbraut 17 49.000.000

Eddufell ehf. 4107212280 Vorbraut 17 48.000.000

Lýður Pétursson ehf 6803963299 Vorbraut 17 41.900.000

B28 fasteignir ehf. 4911220720 Vorbraut 17 41.000.000

Ólafssynir ehf. 5603050280 Vorbraut 17 40.000.000

BK steinslípun ehf. 5006211330 Vorbraut 17 36.200.000

Stéttafélagið ehf. 6812060510 Vorbraut 19 143.250.000

Landslagnir 4303043640 Vorbraut 19 132.900.000

GG verk ehf. 6606061570 Vorbraut 19 113.500.000

Húsvirki hf. 5812810139 Vorbraut 19 110.100.000

B28 fasteignir ehf. 4911220720 Vorbraut 19 101.166.970

Skyggnisholt ehf. 4811212210 Vorbraut 19 97.410.000



ÞG Asparskógar ehf. 6309160380 Vorbraut 19 96.001.000

MótX ehf 6605052100 Vorbraut 19 95.101.000

PK byggingar hf. 5303072200 Vorbraut 19 94.500.000

Fagridalur ehf. 4109161930 Vorbraut 19 92.400.000

Fjarðarmót ehf. 6506992389 Vorbraut 19 92.000.000

Bæjarhylur ehf 4808160130 Vorbraut 19 90.100.000

Sundaborg ehf. 5006161560 Vorbraut 19 86.809.500

Reynidalur 3-11 ehf. 5905152720 Vorbraut 19 86.100.000

Arnarbakki ehf. 5805150370 Vorbraut 19 83.300.000

Fjölhús ehf 5611982259 Vorbraut 19 80.800.000

Byggingarfélagið Bestla ehf. 5507140510 Vorbraut 19 80.000.000

Uppsláttur ehf. 4402022170 Vorbraut 19 74.200.000

Þarfaþing hf. 4501933059 Vorbraut 19 74.166.122

RK bygg ehf. 5609161830 Vorbraut 19 60.600.000

Ólafssynir ehf. 5603050280 Vorbraut 19 60.000.000

Eddufell ehf. 4107212280 Vorbraut 19 59.600.000

Stéttafélagið ehf. 6812060510 Vorbraut 3 202.500.000

Reir Verk ehf. 5105170830 Vorbraut 3 158.557.500

Klettás ehf. 6710002340 Vorbraut 3 158.500.000

Þarfaþing hf. 4501933059 Vorbraut 3 117.116.124

Sundaborg ehf. 5006161560 Vorbraut 3 110.565.000

Byggingarfélagið Bestla ehf. 5507140510 Vorbraut 3 110.000.000

Fagridalur ehf. 4109161930 Vorbraut 3 108.900.000

ÞG Asparskógar ehf. 6309160380 Vorbraut 3 108.001.000

Húsvirki hf. 5812810139 Vorbraut 3 100.100.100

Mótex ehf. 6605052100 Vorbraut 3 99.001.000

PK byggingar hf. 5303072200 Vorbraut 3 94.500.000

Fjarðarmót ehf. 6506992389 Vorbraut 3 76.500.000

RK bygg ehf. 5609161830 Vorbraut 3 68.050.000

Eddufell ehf. 4107212280 Vorbraut 3 67.050.000

B28 fasteignir ehf. 4911220720 Vorbraut 3 56.000.000

Uppsláttur ehf. 4402022170 Vorbraut 3 56.000.000

Stéttafélagið ehf. 6812060510 Vorbraut 5 206.050.000

Klettás ehf. 6710002340 Vorbraut 5 188.000.000

Reir Verk ehf. 5105170830 Vorbraut 5 186.158.250

Fagridalur ehf. 4109161930 Vorbraut 5 145.200.000

Sundaborg ehf. 5006161560 Vorbraut 5 144.076.500

ÞG Asparskógar ehf. 6309160380 Vorbraut 5 144.001.000

Þarfaþing hf. 4501933059 Vorbraut 5 143.762.621

Mótex ehf. 6605052100 Vorbraut 5 140.101.000

Byggingarfélagið Bestla ehf. 5507140510 Vorbraut 5 140.000.000

Húsvirki hf. 5812810139 Vorbraut 5 135.100.000

PK byggingar hf. 5303072200 Vorbraut 5 132.000.000

Sætrar ehf. 6203051620 Vorbraut 5 121.000.000

Arnarbakki ehf. 5805150370 Vorbraut 5 115.500.000

Fjarðarmót ehf. 6506992389 Vorbraut 5 102.000.000

Reynidalur 3-11 ehf. 5905152720 Vorbraut 5 100.500.000

RK bygg ehf. 5609161830 Vorbraut 5 93.400.000

Eddufell ehf. 4107212280 Vorbraut 5 92.400.000

B28 fasteignir ehf. 4911220720 Vorbraut 5 71.000.000



Uppsláttur ehf. 4402022170 Vorbraut 5 66.000.000

Stéttafélagið ehf. 6812060510 Vorbraut 7 189.000.000

Reir Verk ehf. 5105170830 Vorbraut 7 158.557.500

Þarfaþing hf. 4501933059 Vorbraut 7 117.116.124

Sundaborg ehf. 5006161560 Vorbraut 7 110.565.000

Byggingarfélagið Bestla ehf. 5507140510 Vorbraut 7 110.000.000

ÞG Asparskógar ehf. 6309160380 Vorbraut 7 108.001.000

Húsvirki hf. 5812810139 Vorbraut 7 105.100.000

Fagridalur ehf. 4109161930 Vorbraut 7 103.950.000

Mótex ehf. 6605052100 Vorbraut 7 99.001.000

PK byggingar hf. 5303072200 Vorbraut 7 94.500.000

Fjarðarmót ehf. 6506992389 Vorbraut 7 76.500.000

RK bygg ehf. 5609161830 Vorbraut 7 69.550.000

Eddufell ehf. 4107212280 Vorbraut 7 68.050.000

Uppsláttur ehf. 4402022170 Vorbraut 7 61.000.000

B28 fasteignir ehf. 4911220720 Vorbraut 7 56.000.000

Stéttafélagið ehf. 6812060510 Vorbraut 9 202.500.000

GG verk ehf. 6606061570 Vorbraut 9 161.500.000

Reir Verk ehf. 5105170830 Vorbraut 9 158.557.500

Meistarasmíð ehf. 6610110410 Vorbraut 9 150.000.000

Húsvirki hf. 5812810139 Vorbraut 9 120.100.000

Þarfaþing hf. 4501933059 Vorbraut 9 117.116.124

Sundaborg ehf. 5006161560 Vorbraut 9 110.565.000

Byggingarfélagið Bestla ehf. 5507140510 Vorbraut 9 110.000.000

ÞG Asparskógar ehf. 6309160380 Vorbraut 9 108.001.000

Fagridalur ehf. 4109161930 Vorbraut 9 103.950.000

Mótex ehf. 6605052100 Vorbraut 9 99.001.000

PK byggingar hf. 5303072200 Vorbraut 9 94.500.000

Fjarðarmót ehf. 6506992389 Vorbraut 9 76.500.000

RK bygg ehf. 5609161830 Vorbraut 9 69.550.000

Eddufell ehf. 4107212280 Vorbraut 9 68.550.000

Ólafssynir ehf. 5603050280 Vorbraut 9 65.000.000

Uppsláttur ehf. 4402022170 Vorbraut 9 57.000.000

B28 fasteignir ehf. 4911220720 Vorbraut 9 56.000.000



1.645.950.000


